
 

 
 

                                  

Fee Structure: Academic Year 2025-26 
 

Application Form/Prospectus: ₹ 500/- 

 
For B.Arch 
Sem. 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th TOTAL 

Fee 1,66,000 1,66,000 1,66,000 1,66,000 1,66,000 1,66,000 1,11,000 1,66,000 1,66,000 1,11,000 15,50,000 

 

Inclusions: Fee & Facilities 

 

Fee Facilities 

1 University fee 1 Incubation & Startup Facility 

2 Tuition Fee                                                  2 Facilities to participate in various Clubs & Societies 

3 Examination Fee 3 Gateway Value Added Courses (1 course per semester 

mandatory) 

4 Student Fund 4 Indoor & Outdoor Sports Facility in Campus 

5 Development Fund 5 Centre of Excellence (Cyber Security & Networking) 

6 Hostel Fee 6 Centre of Excellence (AR/VR) 

7 Book Bank Facility + Two Motivational 

books per semester 

7 Centre of Excellence (IoT & Robotics) 

8 Industrial Visit (Virtual/ Physical) minimum 

two per semester 

8 Facility for Swayam MOOC Courses (online) with the 

mentor 

9 Guest Lectures (Webinar/ Seminar) 

minimum two per semester 

9 One College T-Shirt (to be worn on designated day of 

the week) 

10 Personality Development Sessions             

with Orell Talk Software Subscription 

 

11 Training in Drafting software such as 

Photoshop, AutoCAD, Revit, Google 

SketchUp, 3D Max 

 

 

Exclusions 

1Formals (to be worn on the designated day of the week) 

2 Laptop (mandatory) 

3 Educational Tour (mandatory) 

 

Note:  

1. No, Full or Partial Fees refund is allowed against the above-mentioned features in any case. 
2. Hostel facilities in the 7th / 10th semester may be availed on payment. 

3. You are required to clear all pending dues of the current semester and to deposit the next Semester's fee 

(in advance) before the commencement of the current semester examination. 

4. PNB Loan Facility : Gateway Education is providing Education Loan irrespective of your state of 

domicile across India. 
 



 

Documents Required: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: After submission of your original documents to registrar’s office, kindly collect a receiptfor thesame. 

Bank Account Details:  

 

List of items Required for Hostel:  

 
 

S.No. Document Required Remarks 

1. 10th Mark sheet(Essential) Photocopy 

2. 12thMark sheet/ Diploma Mark sheet (Essential) Photocopy 

3. NATA 2023 Score Card/ JEE paper- II Score Card Photocopy 

4. Provisional-Cum-Character Certificate Photocopy 

5. Aadhaar Card of the candidate(Essential) Photocopy 

6. Migration Certificate Original 

7. Affidavit by the student Original 

8. Affidavit by the parents Original 

9. Passport Size Photographs of candidate 8 

10. Passport Size Photographs of Mother & Father 1 

11. Family Photograph 1 

12. Undertaking by Students & Parents for student opting for hostels Original 

 College Fee: 

 

Hostel Fee - for Boys: Hostel Fee - for Girls: 

 

Name:                     Gateway College of 

Architecture & Design 

Gateway Education & 

Charitable Society Hostel-1 

Gateway Education & 

Charitable Society Hostel-2 

Bank:                      Punjab National Bank Punjab National Bank Punjab National Bank 

Branch:                   Fazilpur, Sonepat Fazilpur, Sonepat Fazilpur, Sonepat 

Account No.:          12301011000245 12301131000422 12302191016552 

IFSC code:              PUNB0123010 PUNB0123010 PUNB0123010 

MICR Code: 110024693 110024693 110024693 

Sr. 

No. 

Item Qty. Sr. 

No. 

Item Qty. 

1 Bed Sheet (Single 

Bed) 

As required 7 Personal Medicine As required 

2 Pillow with cover As required 8 Bucket and Mug 1 

3 Blanket/Quilt As required 9 Soap case and 

accessories 

As required 

4 Glass and Bottle 1 10 Your own accessories As required 

5 Umbrella 1 11. Odomos As required 

6 Locks 2 (Almirah and 

Door lock) 

12. Any other item of 

personal use 

As required 


